Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025

Sr.No Student Name

1

2

10
11

12

13

lof1

BAGWAN SAAD SADIQ
BAGWAN SAAD SIRAJ

BHAGYAWANT SURAJ
DATTATRAYA

DHOLE DIGVIJAY SHAHAJI
GAWANDE SUPRIT KAILAS
KARCHE ADITYA SHIVAJ

KULKARNI VARAD
PRASHANT

NIMBALKAR APEKSHA
NAGNATH

PAITHANKAR INDRAJEET
RAJENDRA

PAWAR PRITI CHANDRAKANT

SHAIKH KHALID NASIR
SHINDE SHREYASH
DNYANESHWAR

SHINDE YASHODEEP
SIDDHESHWAR

For Course: B.Tech. Electrical Engineering

Mother Name

RAJYA

KAMRUNISSA

JAYASHRI

YASHODA

ALKA

REKHA

MADHAVI

AYODHYA

RUPALI

ANITA

SHAKILA

ASHWINI

MANISHA

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

Birth Date
17 Dec 2004

28 Oct 2003

19 Dec 2005

04 Apr 2005
26 Apr 2005
10 Aug 2005

03 Dec 2003
12 Feb 2006
03 May 2005

22 Nov 2005
07 Jul 2006

03 Jan 2006

23 Nov 2004

Year

2

Eligibility No
12024201041
12024201037

12024201039

12024201047
12024201042
12024201036

12024201045
12024201043
12024201048

12024201038
12024201046

12024201044

12024201040

List ID
T231118993

T231118993

T231118993

T231118993
T231118993
T231118993

T231118993

T231118993

T231118993

T231118993
T231118993

T231118993

T231118993
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